

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

F.A. No. 137 of 2022

Ashok Puri Goswami -**Versus**- Indrapal Singh Bhalla

29.09.2022	Mr. Asseem Bhagwat Gopal, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. D.C.Verma, Govt. Advocate for the State. Heard Admit Call for the record. Issue notice to the Respondents, on payment of process fee, as per rules. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Ashok	