

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 137 of 2022

Ashok Puri Goswami **Versus** Indrapal Singh Bhalla

16/06/2023	Shri Aseem Bhagwat Gopal, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Nitesh Jain, Advocate for the respondent Nos.1 to 3. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted three weeks time to move suitable application for amendment. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Amardeep	SD/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge