



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 137 of 2022

ASHOK PURI GOSWAMI **versus** INDRAPAL SINGH BHALLA

Order Sheet

19/08/2025	Shri Aishwarya Diwan, counsel for the appellant. Shri Pushp Kumar Gupta, counsel for respondents 1 to 3. Shri Rahul Tamaskar, Govt. Adv. for the State. 6 weeks' time is granted to counsel for the appellant to file proper paper book in accordance with the High Court Rules. List thereafter. Interim order passed earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	